Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Nazwa elementu
Symbol

Liczba toréw

Uktad wyprowadzen
Raster stykéw

Dane aktualne na dzien: 29-04-2024 10:24

Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/gniazdo-bld-20-p-1655.html

Gniazdo BLD-20

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

0,55 zt
Niedostepny
48 godzin
12313

gniazdo sygnatowe
BLD-20

20

2x10

2,54mm

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://www.a-hobby.pl/gniazdo-bld-20-p-1655.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

